
Hallenspielplan  Georg-Büchner-Schule  ( 17114 )
Konrad-Adenauer-Straße
63526   Erlensee

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 28.08.2025 20:15 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

TG Hanau 1 TSV Partens...2 (M/mJgd) 0:0

Do. 04.09.2025 18:30 Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

HSV Nidderau 2 HSG OberBieberStamm 2 0:0

Mi. 24.09.2025 18:00 MJD-BKL SV Erlensee TV Wächtersbach 0:0

So. 28.09.2025 11:00

12:15

14:00

16:15

MJE-A

MJD-BKL

M-BKL

F-BKL

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee

MSG Hanau/Erlensee

SV Erlensee II

HSG Dreieich

JSGmD Flieden/Neuhof

HSG Kinzigtal

TV Altenhaßlau II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.10.2025 13:45

16:00

M-BKL

F-BL

MSG Hanau/Erlensee

SV Erlensee

HSG Preagberg III

HSG Maintal

0:0

0:0

So. 02.11.2025 11:10

12:20

14:00

MJE-A

MJD-BKL

F-BKL

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee II

HSG OberBieberStamm

TV Langenselbold

HSG Preagberg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.11.2025 11:30

13:00

15:00

17:15

MJC-BKL

MJB-BKL

F-BL

F-BKL

SV Erlensee

JSGmB Nidderau/Erlensee

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee II

TGS Niederrodenbach II

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

TV Langenselbold II

TV Langenselbold III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.11.2025 12:30

14:45

16:20

17:30

F-BKL

F-BL

MJD-BKL

MJC-BKL

SV Erlensee II

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee

TG Hanau

HSG OberBieberStamm

TV Altenhaßlau

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 30.11.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:40

13:50

GJF

GJF

GJF

MJD-BKL

MJE-A

SV Erlensee

SG Hainhausen

HSG OberBieberStamm

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee

SG Hainhausen

HSG OberBieberStamm

SV Erlensee

SG Bruchköbel II

TGS Niederrodenbach II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 13:50

15:45

18:00

MJB-BKL

M-BKL

F-BL

JSGmB Nidderau/Erlensee

MSG Hanau/Erlensee

SV Erlensee

SG Bruchköbel II

TV Langenselbold III

TGS Seligenstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 11:30

13:00

15:00

MJE-A

MJB-BKL

M-BKL

SV Erlensee

JSGmB Nidderau/Erlensee

MSG Hanau/Erlensee

SG Hainhausen

TGS Seligenstadt

HSG OberBieberStamm

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 10:00

11:20

12:30

14:30

16:45

MJC-BKL

MJE-A

MJD-BKL

M-BKL

F-BL

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee

MSG Hanau/Erlensee

SV Erlensee

HSG Oberhessen

HSG Maintal

TGS Seligenstadt II

SG Bruchköbel III

SG Hainhausen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.02.2026 12:00

12:45

13:30

15:15

GJF

GJF

GJF

F-BKL

SV Erlensee

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel

SG Bruchköbel

SV Erlensee II

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel

SG Bruchköbel

SV Erlensee

TV Flieden II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:00

11:15

12:40

14:45

17:00

MJE-A

MJD-BKL

MJB-BKL

M-BKL

F-BL

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee

JSGmB Nidderau/Erlensee

MSG Hanau/Erlensee

SV Erlensee

OFC Kickers

HSG Kinzigtal

JSGmB Hainh...zenbach II

OFC Kickers II

OFC Kickers

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.02.2026 11:00

12:20

MJC-BKL

MJD-BKL

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee

HSG Kinzigtal

HSG Oberhessen

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Georg-Büchner-Schule  ( 17114 )
Konrad-Adenauer-Straße
63526   Erlensee

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 28.02.2026 13:00

14:20

16:00

18:15

MJC-BKL

MJE-A

F-BKL

F-BL

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee II

SV Erlensee

SV H. Fischborn

HSG Preagberg III

TV Langenselbold III

SG Bruchköbel II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 13:20

15:00

17:15

MJD-BKL

F-BL

F-BKL

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee II

HSV Nidderau

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden II

TV Altenhaßlau II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 10:00

10:45

11:30

16:30

GJF

GJF

GJF

M-BKL

SV Erlensee

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

TGS Seligenstadt

MSG Hanau/Erlensee

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

TGS Seligenstadt

SV Erlensee

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 12:00

13:15

15:00

17:15

MJE-A

MJD-BKL

F-BL

F-BKL

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee

SV Erlensee II

HSG Dietzenbach

TV Gelnhausen II

HSG Dreieich II

HSG Preagberg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 17:00 F-BL SV Erlensee HSG Kinzigtal 0:0


